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	Anil Neerukonda Institute of Technology & Science

	Affliated to

	Andhra University

	Established

	2001


		Co-Education College

	College Code

	ANIL


	Minority

	Non-Minority College

	College Region

	AU


	Contact Details


	Address

	Sanghaivalasa, Bheemunipatnam (M), Visakhapatnam - 531162.


	Telephone

	08933-225083, 84, 226395


	Email ID

	principal@anits.com


	Website

	www.anits.com

	Other Details


	Head of the Institution

	Dr.ESRK Prasad


	Contact Number

	
	Hoste Facility

	Yes


	Course Details


	Courses Offered

Specialization

Intake

Eligibility

Remarks

B.E/B.Tech

CSE

120

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

EEE

120

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

ECE

120

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

IT

60

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

ME

120

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

Bio-tech

60

 

 


	Previous year Seat allotment by Last Rank (Course wise)


	Course

OC Boys

OC Girls

SC Boys

SC Girls

ST Boys

ST Girls

CSE

10538

12003

114137

54170

118894

161750

ECE

3796

5439

26375

42782

73070

124505

EEE

5377

9561

57259

65209

249332

66058

INF

17709

15922

153944

117002

155071

88355

MEC

12904

18789

63444

111101

170003

 

BIO - MPC

37477

31396

236160

 

 

154957

BIO - BiPC

13147

11183

35639

55112

 

 

Course

BC-A Boys

BC-A Girls

BC-B Boys

BC-B Girls

BC-C Boys

BC-C Girls

BC-D Boys

BC-D Girls

BC-E Boys

BC-E Girls

CSE

15424

25074

24191

15786

 

 

15016

17116

83391

45144

ECE

7802

12980

8068

11588

17916

 

5423

11199

42124

89717

EEE

9930

31239

11898

21041

18548

 

10091

14378

 

224710

INF

37186

77223

44304

37329

 

 

37560

55660

148406

 

MEC

20486

75384

15849

43392

 

 

16807

19104

81022

 

BIO - MPC

85827

59995

99003

241134

 

 

75659

 

 

 

BIO - BiPC

25951

19628

14443

14312

 

 

18079

14523
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